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Criminal Justice Sciences Walsh Jeffrey Professor Full Member jawalsh@ilstu.edu CAST
Criminal Justice Sciences Weisheit Ralph Professor Full Member raweish@ilstu.edu CAST
Economics Blanco Lobo German Associate Professor Full Member gblanco@ilstu.edu CAS
Economics Chen Jihui Professor Full Member jchend@ilstu.edu CAS
Economics Cleeton David Professor Associate Member dicleet@ilstu.edu CAS
Economics Dincer Oguzhan Professor Full Member odincer@ilstu.edu CAS
Economics Harris Timothy Associate Professor Full Member tfharrl@ilstu.edu CAS
Economics Mohammadi Hassan Professor Emeriti Full Member hmohamma@ilstu.edu  CAS
Economics Nikolaou Dimitrios Professor Full Member dnikola@ilstu.edu CAS
Economics Ohler Adrienne Associate Professor Associate Member aohler@ilstu.edu CAS
Economics Ram Rati Professor Full Member rram@ilstu.edu CAS
Economics Waters George Professor Full Member gawater@ilstu.edu CAS
Economics Zhang Kevin Professor Full Member khzhang@ilstu.edu CAS
Educational Administration & Foundations Dean Diane Associate Professor Full Member drdean@ilstu.edu COE
Educational Administration & Foundations Godwyll Francis Professor Associate Member fegodwy@ilstu.edu COE
Educational Administration & Foundations Klass Patricia Professor Emeriti Full Member phklass@ilstu.edu COE
Educational Administration & Foundations Kyei-Blankson Lydia Professor Full Member lkyeibl@ilstu.edu COE
Educational Administration & Foundations Lugg Elizabeth Associate Professor Full Member etlugg@ilstu.edu COE
Educational Administration & Foundations McCluskey-Titus Phyllis Professor Emeriti Full Member pamcclu2@ilstu.edu COE
Educational Administration & Foundations Nolan Janese Assistant Professor Associate Member jlnolal@ilstu.edu COE
Educational Administration & Foundations Nur-Awaleh Mohamed Associate Professor Full Member manuraw@ilstu.edu COE
Educational Administration & Foundations Otto Stacy Professor Full Member sotto@ilstu.edu COE
Educational Administration & Foundations Renn Dianne Associate Professor Full Member dcrenn@ilstu.edu COE
Educational Administration & Foundations Rugutt John Professor Full Member jkrugut@ilstu.edu COE
Educational Administration & Foundations Schoon Perry Professor Associate Member pschoon@ilstu.edu COE
Educational Administration & Foundations Sutton Lenford Professor Full Member Icsutto@ilstu.edu COE
Educational Administration & Foundations Tsemunhu Rudo Professor Full Member retsemu@ilstu.edu COE
Educational Administration & Foundations Weiser Stephen Associate Professor Full Member smweisl@ilstu.edu COE
Engineering (Electrical) Devabhaktuni Vijay Professor Full Member vdevabh@ilstu.edu
Engineering (Mechanical) Ozalp Nesrin Professor Full Member nozalp@ilstu.edu

English Boehm Shelby Assistant Professor Associate Member smboeh1@ilstu.edu CAS
English Breu Christopher Professor Full Member cdbreu@ilstu.edu CAS
English De Santis Christopher Professor Full Member ccdesan@ilstu.edu CAS
English Gramer Rachel Associate Professor Full Member ragrame@ilstu.edu CAS
English Gudding Gabriel Professor Full Member gmguddi@ilstu.edu CAS
English Haas Angela Professor Full Member ahaas@ilstu.edu CAS
English Harris Duriel Professor Full Member dharri2@ilstu.edu CAS
English Hurley Elise Associate Professor Full Member evhurle@ilstu.edu CAS
English Jung Julie Professor Full Member jmjung@ilstu.edu CAS
English Kalmbach James Professor Emeriti Full Member kalmbach@ilstu.edu CAS
English Kalter Susan Professor Full Member smkalte@ilstu.edu CAS
English Kim Susan Professor Full Member smkim2@ilstu.edu CAS
English Lewis Kristina Assistant Professor Full Member kblewi4@ilstu.edu CAS
English Lillge Danielle Associate Professor Full Member dmlillg@ilstu.edu CAS
English Lyons Tara Associate Professor Full Member tllyons@ilstu.edu CAS
English McBride William Associate Professor Full Member wmcbrid@ilstu.edu CAS
English Moran Mary Associate Professor Full Member mjmoran@ilstu.edu CAS
English Morris Davis Maggie Assistant Professor Full Member memorr3@ilstu.edu CAS
English Olguin Martinez Jesus Assistant Professor Associate Member jfolgui@ilstu.edu CAS
English Ozyesilpinar Eda Assistant Professor Full Member eozyesi@ilstu.edu CAS
English Parry Sally Professor Emeriti Full Member separry@ilstu.edu CAS
English Patterson Katherine Professor Full Member keellis@ilstu.edu CAS
English Przybylo Elzbieta Associate Professor Full Member emprzyl@ilstu.edu CAS
English Rejack Brian Professor Full Member brejack@ilstu.edu CAS
English Ressler Paula Associate Professor Emeriti Full Member pressle@ilstu.edu CAS
English Robillard Amy Professor Full Member aerobil@ilstu.edu CAS
English Saunders Rebecca Professor Full Member rasaund@ilstu.edu CAS
English Seloni Lisya Professor Full Member Iseloni@ilstu.edu CAS
English Smith Kelly Professor Full Member kasmit3@ilstu.edu CAS
English Sparby Erika Associate Professor Full Member emsparb@ilstu.edu CAS
English Susina Jan Professor Emeriti Full Member jesusina@ilstu.edu CAS
English Walker Joyce Associate Professor Full Member jwalke2@ilstu.edu CAS
Family and Consumer Sciences Altenburger Elke Associate Professor Full Member ealtenb@ilstu.edu CAST
Family and Consumer Sciences Arnett-Hartwick Sally Professor Full Member sarnett@ilstu.edu CAST
Family and Consumer Sciences Bagais Reem Assistant Professor Associate Member rhbagai@ilstu.edu CAST
Family and Consumer Sciences Banning Jennifer Professor Full Member jbannin@ilstu.edu CAST
Family and Consumer Sciences Bardwell Amy Associate Professor Full Member ambardw@ilstu.edu CAST
Family and Consumer Sciences Barnes Jennifer Associate Professor Full Member jlbarn2@ilstu.edu CAST
Family and Consumer Sciences Dyar Connie Assistant Professor Full Member cgarberd@ilstu.edu CAST
Family and Consumer Sciences Fonseca Pereira Gabriela Assistant Professor Full Member gfonsec@ilstu.edu CAST
Family and Consumer Sciences Harpel Tammy Professor Full Member tsharpe@ilstu.edu CAST
Family and Consumer Sciences Ma Yoon Jin Professor Full Member yima@ilstu.edu CAST
Family and Consumer Sciences Reese-Weber Marla Professor Full Member mjreese@ilstu.edu CAST
Family and Consumer Sciences Rowley Micheal Assistant Professor Associate Member mprowl1@ilstu.edu CAST
Family and Consumer Sciences Russell Luke Associate Professor Full Member Itrusse@ilstu.edu CAST
Family and Consumer Sciences Schumacher Julie Professor Full Member jmraede@ilstu.edu CAST
Family and Consumer Sciences Song Christina Soyoung  Assistant Professor Full Member ssongl3@ilstu.edu CAST
Family and Consumer Sciences Sozen Erol Assistant Professor Associate Member esozen@ilstu.edu CAST
Family and Consumer Sciences Su-Russell Chang Associate Professor Full Member csuruss@ilstu.edu CAST
Family and Consumer Sciences Yu Ui-Jeen Professor Full Member uyu@ilstu.edu CAST
Finance, Insurance and Law Ahlgrim Kevin Associate Professor Associate Member kahlgri@ilstu.edu BUS
Finance, Insurance and Law Bisco Jill Assistant Professor Associate Member jmbisco@ilstu.edu BUS
Finance, Insurance and Law Chowdhury Md Raihan Uddin  Assistant Professor Associate Member mchowd3@ilstu.edu BUS
Finance, Insurance and Law Howe Thomas Professor Full Member tshowe@ilstu.edu BUS
Finance, Insurance and Law Kotomin Vladimir Associate Professor Associate Member vkotomi@ilstu.edu BUS

Finance, Insurance and Law Liao Min Yu Associate Professor Full Member mliao@ilstu.edu BUS
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